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Placing Chapter / Nickname
1 Auckland
City Of Sails
2 Hamilton
Hamilton Hair Razors
3 Wellington
Harbour Capital Chorus
4 Tauranga
Harmony A-Plenty

Music
Greg Volk

1995 NZABS Chorus Scores

1995 NZABS Chorus Scores

OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, NZABS. Inc, National Chorus and Quartet Convention
New Zealand Chorus Finals, Hamilton, New Zealand, 1995

Song

The Churchbells Are Ringing For Mary
Sweet Georgia Brown

Listen To That Dixie Band

Girl Of My Dreams

Somebody Stole My Gal / Five Foot Two
Old Songs Are Just Like Old Friends
Don't Waste Your Tears Over Me

They Go Wild Over Me

Presentation
Saul Schneider
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MUS PRS
66
64
60
62
54
57
43
42

Singing
Jim Richards

71
74
65
68
58
60
46
43

SNG

75
73
67
70
46
55
50
48

Total

423

392

330

272

Avg

70.5

65.3

55.0

45.3

17



