1995 NZABS Chorus Scores

OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, NZABS. Inc, National Chorus and Quartet Convention

New Zealand Chorus Finals, Hamilton, New Zealand, 1995

Placing Chapter / Nickname	Song	MUS	PRS	SNG	Total	Avg	
1 Auckland	The Churchbells Are Ringing For Mary		66	71	75	423	70.5
City Of Sails	Sweet Georgia Brown		64	74	73		
2 Hamilton	Listen To That Dixie Band		60	65	67	392	65.3
Hamilton Hair Razors	Girl Of My Dreams		62	68	70		
3 Wellington	Somebody Stole My Gal / Five Foot Two		54	58	46	330	55.0
Harbour Capital Chorus	Old Songs Are Just Like Old Friends		57	60	55		
4 Tauranga	Don't Waste Your Tears Over Me		43	46	50	272	45.3
Harmony A-Plenty	They Go Wild Over Me		42	43	48		
		<u>.</u>					

<u>Music</u> Greg Volk Presentation Saul Schneider <u>Singing</u>

Jim Richards